UNOFFICIAL COPY

	SACCO DON TOST SACCOMO DOS SANTONO DO DESSANTONO
CC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	Doc#: 1622313019 Fee: \$40.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00 Karen A.Yarbrough
LLOW INSTRUCTIONS NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 08/10/2016 01:41 PM Pg: 1 of 2
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	Date: 08/10/2016 01.41 F M 1 g. 1 5 1
SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	- -
Mark L. Sarl'on, Esq. Roetzel & Andress	,
1375 E. 9th Street 9th Floor 2013	
1375 E. 9th Struct 9th Floor Cleveland, Ohio 14114 MCS 795879	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
I. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILEN MPER	1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]
010218055	Filer: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form LCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fina oling Statement identified above is terminated Statement	with respect to the Security interest(s) of Secured Very Security and
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of rassifuee in item 7a or 7b, and address For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statem of identified above with resper- continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	at to the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
Check one of these two boxes: Check one of these two boxes: CHAN IS name added This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 8 or of it and on	r address. CompleteADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give record nam
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record item 6a or 6' and item. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - playing on	
8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
R 66. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSO	ONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Parly Information Change - provision	te only one filme (7a or 7b) free exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name
78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	C/
7b. INDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
C. MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POSTAL LODE COUNTRY
e. WAILING ADDRESS	10
B. 🖊 COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: 🔲 ADD collateral	✓ DELETE collateral ✓ RESTATE covered collateral ✓ ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	N 1010310855
The property described on Exhibit "A" shall be released from the security interc	est and lien created by Financing Statement No. 1010210055.
 NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized the provide name of authorized name of authoriz	Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) nzing Debtor
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized Dept. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	T: Provide only one name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) inzing Debtor
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized Depth of the action of the control	F: Provide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment) inzing Debtor SONAL NAME ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorized by a DEBTOR.	inizing Debior

CCRD REVIEW

1622313019 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Exhibit "A"

Site 1902

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

PARCEL 1:

LOTS 13 AND 14 IN BLOCK 3 IN JOSEPH BICKERDIKE'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE NORTH %5 1/2 ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST QUARTER OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTIA, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTHEAST OF THE CENTER OF ELSTON AVENUE AND WEST OF WALLACE (NOW ALBANY) AVENUE IN COOK COUNTY, LI INOIS.

PARCEL 2:

THE NORTH 25 FLET OF LOT 12 IN BLOCK 3 IN JOSEPH BICKERDIKE'S SUBDIVISION OF THAT PART OF THE 55 1/2 ACRES OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 24, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, LYING NORTH AND EAST OF THE CENTER OF ELSTON AVENUE AND BOUNDED AS FOLLOWS: NORTH BY THE CENTER OF WARNER AVENUE, WEST BY THE CENTER OF KEDZIE AVENUE, SOUTHWESTERLY BY THE CENTER OF ELSTON AVENUE AND EAST BY THE CENTER OF WALLACE AVENUE (EXTENDEL) VHICH PROPERTY HAS NET DIMENSIONS (EXCLUSIVE OF RADII OR RIGHT-OF-WAYS) OF 25 FFET FRONTING ON KEDZIE AVENUE BY 125 FEET IN DEPTH

PIN(s): 13-24-300-013-0000

13-24-300-015-0000

13-24-300-015-0000

ADDRESS: 3159 WEST ADDISON STREET, Chicago, Ulinois Cotto